
Vinton-Shellsburg Invitational
JV Girls     Rodger's Park, Vinton, IA     9/22/2015     Overcast, Wind SSE 5-10mph & 81°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Vinton-Shellsburg              3    5    6    7   13   19   22   =  34      25:35      3:08
    2   West Delaware                  1    8    9   10   11   12   15   =  39      26:05      3:24
    3   Columbus Catholic              2    4   16   20   24   26        =  66      27:21      7:04
    4   South Tama County             14   17   18   21   23   25   27   =  93      28:39      3:03

 Incomplete Teams:  Benton Community, Durant, Independence
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Emma Jalkander               JR    West Delaware                     23:33      7:35
      2       2   Kyndall Roberts              SO    Columbus Catholic                 23:56      7:42
      3       3   Libbie Timmerman             FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 24:03      7:44
      4       4   Ciara Gallen                 FR    Columbus Catholic                 24:38      7:56
      5       5   Hannah Kalous                SO    Vinton-Shellsburg                 25:06      8:05
      6       6   Elly Gloede                  SO    Vinton-Shellsburg                 25:11      8:06
      7           Emily Mundt                  SR    Durant                            25:50      8:19
      8           Alyssa Ellis                 SO    Benton Community                  25:50      8:19
      9       7   Faith Pladsen                JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 26:27      8:31
     10       8   MacY Loecke                  FR    West Delaware                     26:30      8:32
     11       9   Heidi Yonkovic               JR    West Delaware                     26:34      8:33
     12      10   Olivia Szymke                FR    West Delaware                     26:51      8:38
     13      11   Tia Lindsay                  SO    West Delaware                     26:57      8:41
     14      12   Hailey Hilby                 FR    West Delaware                     27:09      8:44
     15      13   Meredith Glynn               SO    Vinton-Shellsburg                 27:11      8:45
     16           Gabby Hiner                  SO    Benton Community                  27:14      8:46
     17      14   Minnie Climer                SR    South Tama County                 27:17      8:47
     18      15   Madalynn Burke               SO    West Delaware                     27:17      8:47
     19           Myla Loecke                  FR    West Delaware                     27:21      8:48
     20           Cassidy Nulty                SR    Benton Community                  27:23      8:49
     21           Kielyn Tutton                SR    West Delaware                     27:38      8:54
     22      16   Grace Harms                  FR    Columbus Catholic                 27:41      8:55
     23           Abby McGrane                 SO    West Delaware                     27:42      8:55
     24           Susan Graves                 JR    Durant                            27:50      8:58
     25      17   Lauren Yuska                 JR    South Tama County                 27:55      8:59
     26      18   Stephanie Slaven             SO    South Tama County                 27:57      9:00
     27           Morgan Ungs                  SO    West Delaware                     28:03      9:02
     28           Grace Reiss                  FR    West Delaware                     28:16      9:06
     29           Hanna Marbach                SR    West Delaware                     28:26      9:09
     30      19   Zoe Snyder                   SO    Vinton-Shellsburg                 28:27      9:10
     31           MacY Gudenkauf               SR    West Delaware                     28:30      9:10
     32           Kara Moorman                 SR    West Delaware                     28:35      9:12
     33           Kara Hawker                  JR    West Delaware                     28:54      9:18
     34           Annika Sutter                FR    West Delaware                     29:07      9:22
     35           Holly Priebe                 SO    Independence                      29:17      9:25
     36      20   Adriane Cole                 JR    Columbus Catholic                 29:30      9:30
     37           Amber Cook                   FR    West Delaware                     29:33      9:31
     38           Kate Alexander               SR    Durant                            29:41      9:33
     39      21   Megan Mann                   SR    South Tama County                 29:44      9:34
     40      22   Blakeley Dlouhy              FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 29:44      9:34
     41           Kennedi Rogers               SO    West Delaware                     29:47      9:35
     42           Emily Larosa                 SO    West Delaware                     29:53      9:37
     43           Cassidy Oberreuter           SR    West Delaware                     30:14      9:44
     44           Annie Cassutt                JR    West Delaware                     30:15      9:44
     45      23   Socorro Mendoza              SR    South Tama County                 30:20      9:46
     46      24   Kayelee Harrison             FR    Columbus Catholic                 31:00      9:59
     47           Kenna Coates                 JR    West Delaware                     31:01      9:59
     48           Isabelle Breitfelder         SR    West Delaware                     31:12     10:03
     49           Isabel Barron                FR    West Delaware                     31:42     10:12
     50           Sierra Nolz                  JR    West Delaware                     31:46     10:14
     51      25   Veronika Mysuyk              SO    South Tama County                 31:49     10:15
     52      26   Lourdes Erazo-White          FR    Columbus Catholic                 31:52     10:15
     53           Hannah Wenger                FR    West Delaware                     32:23     10:25
     54           Morgan Lee                   JR    West Delaware                     32:41     10:31
     55           Kaylar Recker                SR    West Delaware                     32:42     10:32
     56           Olivia Neuzil                FR    West Delaware                     32:45     10:32
     57           Kinzie Recker                JR    West Delaware                     33:22     10:44
     58      27   Hannah Keckler               SR    South Tama County                 36:56     11:53
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Vinton-Shellsburg Invitational
JV Girls     Rodger's Park, Vinton, IA     9/22/2015     Overcast, Wind SSE 5-10mph & 81°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =   34
    3    Libbie Timmerman, FR           24:03  7:44
    5    Hannah Kalous, SO              25:06  8:05
    6    Elly Gloede, SO                25:11  8:06
    7    Faith Pladsen, JR              26:27  8:31
   13    Meredith Glynn, SO             27:11  8:45
   19    Zoe Snyder, SO                 28:27  9:10
   22    Blakeley Dlouhy, FR            29:44  9:34

  2) West Delaware                     Score =   39
    1    Emma Jalkander, JR             23:33  7:35
    8    MacY Loecke, FR                26:30  8:32
    9    Heidi Yonkovic, JR             26:34  8:33
   10    Olivia Szymke, FR              26:51  8:38
   11    Tia Lindsay, SO                26:57  8:41
   12    Hailey Hilby, FR               27:09  8:44
   15    Madalynn Burke, SO             27:17  8:47
         Myla Loecke, FR                27:21  8:48
         Kielyn Tutton, SR              27:38  8:54
         Abby McGrane, SO               27:42  8:55
         Morgan Ungs, SO                28:03  9:02
         Grace Reiss, FR                28:16  9:06
         Hanna Marbach, SR              28:26  9:09
         MacY Gudenkauf, SR             28:30  9:10
         Kara Moorman, SR               28:35  9:12
         Kara Hawker, JR                28:54  9:18
         Annika Sutter, FR              29:07  9:22
         Amber Cook, FR                 29:33  9:31
         Kennedi Rogers, SO             29:47  9:35
         Emily Larosa, SO               29:53  9:37
         Cassidy Oberreuter, SR         30:14  9:44
         Annie Cassutt, JR              30:15  9:44
         Kenna Coates, JR               31:01  9:59
         Isabelle Breitfelder, SR       31:12 10:03
         Isabel Barron, FR              31:42 10:12
         Sierra Nolz, JR                31:46 10:14
         Hannah Wenger, FR              32:23 10:25
         Morgan Lee, JR                 32:41 10:31
         Kaylar Recker, SR              32:42 10:32
         Olivia Neuzil, FR              32:45 10:32
         Kinzie Recker, JR              33:22 10:44

  3) Columbus Catholic                 Score =   66
    2    Kyndall Roberts, SO            23:56  7:42
    4    Ciara Gallen, FR               24:38  7:56
   16    Grace Harms, FR                27:41  8:55
   20    Adriane Cole, JR               29:30  9:30
   24    Kayelee Harrison, FR           31:00  9:59
   26    Lourdes Erazo-White, FR        31:52 10:15

  4) South Tama County                 Score =   93
   14    Minnie Climer, SR              27:17  8:47
   17    Lauren Yuska, JR               27:55  8:59
   18    Stephanie Slaven, SO           27:57  9:00
   21    Megan Mann, SR                 29:44  9:34
   23    Socorro Mendoza, SR            30:20  9:46
   25    Veronika Mysuyk, SO            31:49 10:15
   27    Hannah Keckler, SR             36:56 11:53

 Incomplete Teams:

 Benton Community
    8    Alyssa Ellis, SO            25:50     8:19
   16    Gabby Hiner, SO             27:14     8:46
   20    Cassidy Nulty, SR           27:23     8:49

 Durant
    7    Emily Mundt, SR             25:50     8:19
   24    Susan Graves, JR            27:50     8:58
   38    Kate Alexander, SR          29:41     9:33

 Independence
   35    Holly Priebe, SO            29:17     9:25
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